Welcome to Vibes, Hong Kong’s most electrifying open-air lounge bar hidden in the swanky hotel
courtyard terrace that doubles up as a lush outdoor space to unwind in style or dance away the night.

Repeatedly listed as one of the top al fresco bars in Hong Kong, Vibes offers unique treasure of classic
and signature cocktails, wide selections of wines, and original bar bites that are perfect for sharing.

Lotus-shaped open fires, running waterways and private cabanas create an exclusive haven in the city
where you can feel electric!

Happy Hours | Sunday — Thursday 5pm - 7pm
(except Public Holidays)*

Tiki Nights | Every Tuesday 7pm —12am
(except Public Holidays)*

Gin & Tonic Nights | Every Thursday 7pm —12am
(except Public Holidays)*

Live DJ | Friday — Sunday 8:00pm — 12am

Rose Sunday Sunset Chill | Sunday 5pm - 8pm

rDo you like what you hear?
Sip on a beat of music before your drink arrives!
C‘ soundcloud.com/vibesHK

@vibesHK , .
#\X:Oesiqk n Vibes The Mira
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MAISON Mumm

HK$200

per glass

Maison Mumm

CHAMPAGNE

RV

Mumm, RSRV Mumm, RSRV Cuvée Mumm, RSRV Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs 2015 4.5 Grand Cru Brut NV Blanc de Noirs Brut 2014

$1,380 per bottle $980 per bottle $1,380 per bottle

m|r‘op]US members enjoy nett price, V -I_he mIrO

Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

HONG KONG




MOCKTAILS

Mikey's Special $108
Pink Guava, Mango and Passion, Pineapple Juices, Edible Flowers.

Vibes Passion $108
Passion & Mango Mixed Puree, Homemade Pandan Syrup, Mikey Colada Mixed,
Nata De Coco.

Mango and Passion $108
Mango & Passion Mixed Puree, Fresh Mango Juice, Fresh Pineapple Chunk & Mint Leaves.

Secret Garden $108
Green Apple Puree, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Ginger Juice, Fresh Cucumber &

Cucumber Syrup.

WINE BY THE GLASS Glass Bottle
BUBBLES

G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut N.V., Champagne, France $180 $900
Prosecco, Infintum Extra Dry DOC N.V., Veneto, Italy $100 $480
Prosecco Rosé, Ca'Vit, Millesimato Extra Dry Lunetta DOC 2020 ltaly $120 $580
WHITE

Gavi di Gavi, Tacchino 2022 Piedmont, Italy (Cortese) $120 $580
Bourgogne blanc, Louis Jadot 2022 Burgundy, France (Chardonnay) $130 $640
Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni Estate Straits 2022 Marlborough, New Zealand $130 $640
Riesling, Schloss Vollrads, Kabinett 2021 Rheingau, Germany $130 $640
ROSE

Chateau Les Valentines 2020 Cotes de Provence, France $120 $580
RED

Bourgogne Rouge, Louis Jadot 2021 Burgundy, France (Pinot Noir) $130 $640
Chianti Classico, Banfi DOCG 2021 Tuscany, ltaly (Sangiovese) $130 $640
Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy 2020 California, USA $130 $640
Shiraz, Pierro Fire Gully 2020 Margaret River, Australia $130 $640
SWEET

Moscato d'Asti DOCG, Vietti 2021 Piedmont, Italy $120 $580




WINE BOTTLES Bottle

BUBBLES

Sparkling Tea, Copenhagen - BLA, Denmark (Alcohol free) $550
Nominé-Renard Brut NV $780
Duval Leroy, Fleur de Champagne 1er Cru NV $880
Perrier Jouét Grand Brut NV $910
Ruinart Brut NV $1,800
Dom Pérignon 2010 $3,300
Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Blanc 2011 $3,680
Cristal Louis Roederer Brut 2015 $5,800
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut N.V. Magnum $1,800
Perrier Jouét Grand Brut N.V. Magnum $2,150
Dom Pérignon 2005 Magnum $8,888
WHITE

Light body

Sancerre, Domaine de Terres Blanches 2020 Lorie Valley, France $630
Riesling, Fritz Haag Brauneberger, Kabinett 2020 Mosel, Germany $640
Chardonnay, Banfi Fontanelle 2021 Tuscany, Italy $640
Medium body

Gewurztraminer, Pierre Sperry Nuances de Grés 2021 Alsace, France $640
Saint Véran, Domaine Paquet 2021 Burgundy, France $680
Chablis 1er Cru, Les Hauts de Milly 'Céte De Léchet' 2020 Burgundy, France $780
Medium to full body

Gavi di Gavi, Fontanafredda, Stripes 2021 Piedmont, ltaly $550
Chardqnnay, Richard Hamilton, Alimond Grove 2021 Mclaren Vale, South $650
Australia

Chassagne-Montrachet, Albert Bichot 2020 Burgundy, France $1,580

All prices are subject to 10% service charge




ROSE AND SPARKLING ROSE

Capannelle Rosato 2014 Tuscany, ltaly
G.H. Mumm, Grand Cordon Rosé NV Champagne

RED

Light body

Domaine de la Charmoise, Touraine Gamay 2020 Loire Valley, France
Bourgogne AOC, Alex Gambal Pinot Noir 'Les 2 Papis' 2021 Burgundy, France
Marsannay, Derey Freres,’Les Champs Perdrixs’ 2020 Burgundy, France

Medium body

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, ‘Colline Teramane’ DOCG, Fantini 2015 Abruzzo, Italy
Finca Decero, The Owl & The Dust Devil 2016 Mendoza, Argentina

Merlot, Sileni Exceptional Vintage 2014 Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak 2018 Ningxia Helan Mountain, China

Echo de Lynch-Bages 2019 Bordeaux, France (2nd Label of Lynch-Bages)
Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Géantet Pansiot 2018 Burgundy, France

Full body
John Duval, Plexus SGM 2020 Barossa, Australia (Shiraz, Grenache, Mourvedre)
Gaja Sito Moresco 2017 Piedmont, ltaly

Sweet

Tokaji, Oremus Aszu 3 Puttonyos 2014 Tokaj-Hegyalja, Hungary (500ML)
Sake, CHAR Space Watch Junmaiginjo £ jZZefili K15 EE
Sake, Domaine Kurodasho, Fukuji Z #7136 AKE B HERT 184 2019

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

$650
$1,180

$580
$700
$980

$550
$650
$780
$850
$1,250
$1,480

$640
$1,100

$700
$950
$1,250




SPIRITS

VODKA

Grey Goose Magnum 1.5L

Belvedere Magnum 1.5L

Absolut Blue / Grasovka

Absolut Elyx 1.5L

Ketel One / Belvedere / Shanghai White / Gustav (1 bottle left)*
Grey Goose / Kanon Organic

GIN

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire / Tanqueray / Arc Gin / Pidgin

The London N°1 Original Blue Gin / Herbie Pink / Tarquin's Cornish / Mr. Usagi
Citadelle Original / Wint & Lila / Herno / Hendricks / East London Dry

Citadelle Reserve / Roku / Tanqueray 10 / “88” Molecular Gin / Blind Tiger
Raw Gin Orange Blossom / Ginetical Wooded

“88” Navy Organic Molecular Gin / Monkey 47 / Gilliams / Tatsumi /

Hrafn Valhalla / Vakyrie / Thought & Memory

Change to Premium Mixer for Gin
Imperdible Tonic (Slightly Bitter)

Fever Tree (Standard)

Strangelove Tonic No.8 (Fruity)

1724 Tonic (Slightly Sweet)
Fentiman’s Tonic (Herbal)

RUM & AGED RUM

Havana Club 3 Years

Gosling Black Seal Bermuda

Diplomatico Reserve Exclusiva / Chairman’s Reserve Original

CACHACA
Abelha Cachaca Silver

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

Shot Bottle
$3,788
$3,588

$118 $1,688

$138 $3,988
$128 $1,888
$138 $2,088
$118 $1,688
$128 $1,888
$138 $2,088
$138 $2,088
$148 $2,288
$148 $2,288
$158 $2,488
$158 $2,488
Additional

$10

$20

$20

$20

$20
$118 $1,688
$128 $1,888
$138 $2,088
$118 $1,688




TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Olmeca Blanco

Jose Cuervo Silver

Tierra Zafiro Blanco (1 Liter)

Ocho Reposado Tequila

1800 Reserve Antigua Anejo (2 bottles left)*
Patrén Reposado / Don Julio Reposado
Patrén Anejo / Don Julio Anejo

Nuku Mezcal Blanco

COGNAC

Courviosier VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO (1 Bottle Left)*

Martell Condon Bleu 375ml (4 bottles left)*
Martell Condon Bleu 700ml (1 bottle left)*
ILe de Re XO by Camus (1 bottle left)*

ARMAGNAC
Comte de Lafite 1962 (1 bottle left)*

GRAPPA & VERMOUTH

Grappa De Pinot Grigio / Mancino Amaranto Rosso / Mancino Secco
Mancino Bianco / Cocchi Americano Bianco

Antica Formula

ALL LIQUER
Partron Citronage Orange (1 bottle Left)*

BOURBON

Ezra Brooks Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon

Maker's Mark / Knob Creek 9 years
Michter's Bourbon

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

Shot

$118
$128
$128
$138

$158
$168
$128

$138
$158
$258

$118
$118
$118

$118

$118
$128
$138
$148

Bottle

$1,688
$1,888
$2,088
$2,088
$2,588
$2,488
$2,688
$1,888

$2,088
$2,488
$4,488
$4,688
$2,288
$4,388
$3,388

$8,888

$2,088

$1,688
$1,888
$2,088
$2,288




RYE

Ezra Brooks Rye

Bulleit Rye

Michter's Rye / High West Rye

SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantine’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label / Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas 18 years

Chivas Salute 21 years

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Barrel

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve / Hakushu Distiller's Reserve
Hakushu 12 years (1 bottle left)*

Taketsuru Pure Malt 21 years (2 shots left & 1 full bottle left)*
Hibiki 17 years (1 bottle left)*

SINGLE MALT

Glenlivet 12 years

Glenlivet 15 years

Glenlivet 18 years

Glenfiddich 18 years

Arran Madiera Cask Finish (1 bottle left)*
Highland Park 12 years

Highland Park 18 years

Highland Park 21 years (2 bottles left)*
Glenmorangie 10 years

Balvenie Double.Wood 12 years / Ardberg 10 years (by bottle only, 1 bottle left)*

Laphroaig 10 years
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 15 years
Macallan 18 years
Macallan Rare Cask

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

$118
$128
$148

Shot

$118
$128
$168
$218

$158
$168

$718

$138
$158
$188
$178

$138
$228

$138
$148
$158
$148
$188
$268
$328

$1,688
$1,888
$2,288

Bottle

$1,688
$1,888
$2,688
$3,688

$2,488
$2,688
$3,588
$10,888
$11,088

$2,088
$2,488
$3,088
$2,888
$2,888
$2,088
$3,888
$4,888
$2,088
$2,288
$2,488
$2,288
$3,088
$4,688
$5,688




BOTTLED BEER
Corona, Mexico
Tsing Tao, China
Carlsberg, Denmark

Somersby, Denmark (Cider)
Guinness, Ireland (Can)

DRAUGHT BEER

Saporro (Japan)

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc (France)
Kronenbourg 1664 Brut (France)

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & MINERAL WATER
Coke / Coke Light / Sprite

Schweppes Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Tonic / Soda
Sole Rosso Grapefruit Soda (Bio-organic)

Imperdible Tonic (Slightly Bitter)

Fever Tree (Standard)

Strangelove Tonic No.8 (Fruity)

1724 Tonic (Slightly Sweet)

Fentiman’s Tonic (Herbal)

Juices of Orange, Mango, Grapefruit, Watermelon, Cranberry, Guava
Fresh Young Coconut Water

Aqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (250mi)

Aqua Panna / San Pellegrino (750mi)

COFFEE & TEA
Regular Coffee or Single Espresso
Double Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha

Twinings Tea

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

Half
$60
$60
$60

$78
$78
$78
$78
$98

Full
$108
$108
$108

$58
$68
$78
$70
$78
$78
$78
$78
$78
$108
$58
$88

$60
$70

$60




